Industrial Multifunction Router + Managed Switch
 Datasheet Version 5.8
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
IWAP-3006
Industrial Multifunction VPN Router w/up to 2x WiFi 11ac + 2
serial ports + 6 Gigabit Ethernet Switch w/ Load Balancing**,
TWCC**, VPN, Protocol gateway, Storage**; 24V/HV input

MCS 8 13dBm 18dBm ±2dB -70dBm ±2dB
MCS 9 13dBm 18dBm ±2dB -68dBm ±2dB
ORDERING INFORMATION
For -40~70C operational temperature model, the model name w ill add -E
 IWAP-3006-1AC-2S-24V………………..…………...P/N: 8622-011
One WI-FI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multif unction Router w/ 2 RS232 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed switch; dual
isolated input 9V~60VDC; -20~70C
 IWAP-3006-1AC-2SA-24V…..………….....….….....P/N: 8622-021
One WI-FI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multif unction Router w/2 RS422/485 serial isolated ports and 6 Giga Port managed
switch; dual isolated input 9V~60VDC; -20~70C
 IWAP-3006-2AC-2S-24V…..……….……..….…......P/N: 8622-031
Two WI-FI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multif unction Router w/ 2 RS232 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed switch; dual
isolated input 9V~60VDC; -20~70C
 IWAP-3006-2AC-2SA-24V…..……………...….…....P/N: 8622-041
Two WI-FI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multif unction Router w/2 RS422/485 serial isolated ports and 6 Giga Port managed
switch; dual isolated input 9V~60VDC; -20~70C
 IWAP-3006-1AC-2S-HV………………..…………...P/N: 8622-051
One WI-FI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multif unction Router w/ 2 RS232 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed switch;
single high power 90~305VAC / 120~430VDC ; -20~70C
 IWAP-3006-1AC-2SA-HV…..………….....….….....P/N: 8622-061
One WI-FI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multif unction Router w/2 RS422/485 serial isolated ports and 6 Giga Port managed
switch; single high power 90~305VAC / 120~430VDC ; -20~70C
 IWAP-3006-2AC-2S-HV…..……….……..….…......P/N: 8622-071
Industrial Multifunction Router + Managed Switch
 Datasheet Version 5.8
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
9
Two WI-FI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multif unction Router w/ 2 RS232 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed switch;
single high power 90~305VAC / 120~430VDC ; -20~70C
 IWAP-3006-2AC-2SA-HV…..……………...….…....P/N: 8622-081
Two WI-FI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multif unction Router w/2 RS422/485 serial isolated ports and 6 Giga Port  managed
switch; single high power 90~305VAC / 120~430VDC ; -20~70C
Software License
   LOAD BALANCING Basic Package……....….….........................................P/N: 9000-101